

As part of this year's American Century Championship, Live**Strong**®, the charity arm of the Lance Armstrong Foundation, is committing \$100,000 from tournament proceeds to South Lake Tahoe charities in partnership with the Lake Tahoe Visitors Authority, NBC and American Century Investments. A committee of tournament representatives will review local need and distribute the charitable funds raised by the American Century Championship.

Lake Tahoe area non-profit organizations are invited submit requests for donations on behalf of the American Century Championship in writing. Interested organizations should send requests to:

American Century Championship Contribution Committee P.O. Box 5878 Stateline, NV 89449

Please complete the form below for consideration.

The following form must be completed and postmarked by September 17, 2010.

Organizations are asked to include their mission or name of project that would be funded (groups must be non-denominational), demonstrate a need and how donations would be put to use (monies will not be allocated for administrative or marketing purposes), describe the organization's community impact, and how the success of the funding will be measured.

Thouse complete the form bolow for consideration.	
Name of organization:	
Based in (area of operation): since	
Tax ID (please attach a copy of your 501(c)3 form:	
Executive Director:	
Phone number: Email address:	
If your organization received funds from the American Century Championship, how would used?	they be

Attach a separate page with an overview of organization's community efforts of up to 1,000 words about the purpose of your organization.